
Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution

of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business

relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components

to meet their specific needs.

With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business

mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include

Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise

IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

and automotives areas.

We are looking forward to setting up business relationship with you and hope to provide you with the best service

and solution. Let us make a better world for our industry!

Contact us
Tel: +86-755-8981 8866 Fax: +86-755-8427 6832

Email & Skype: info@chipsmall.com Web: www.chipsmall.com

Address: A1208, Overseas Decoration Building, #122 Zhenhua RD., Futian, Shenzhen, China

    



1/4" 5/16"

S
LID

E

D
R

IV
E

Slide from one size 

to the other without 

changing tools



Cat. No. UPC 0-92644+ Hex Sizes Shank Length Overall Length

32596 32596-0
1/4" & 5/16" magnetic nut drivers
1/4" & 3/8" hollow shaft nut drivers
#2 Phillips; Schrader®; 1/8" and 1/4" slotted

3.25" (83 mm) 7.5" (190 mm)

65129 65129-8 1/4" and 5/16" 6" (152 mm) 10.25" (260 mm)

65131 65131-1 1/4" and 5/16" 1.5" (38 mm) 3.43" (85 mm)

© 2017 Klein Tools, Inc. 
Lincolnshire, IL 60069

96480 Rev. 07/17 C

www.kleintools.com
See our complete line of Drivers

Unique, patented tip slides back and forth.
U.S. Patent 7,654,175 B2

1/4" 5/16"

Tip-Ident for easy 
tool identification

Six point hex drivers 
exceed ASME torque 
requirements Stubby

65131

1/4" 5/16"

Extended 
Reach 
65129

Powerful magnet  
for maximum  
fastener retention

Solid like a  
standard blade

Cushion-Grip handle for 
added torque and comfort

1/4" 5/16"

Twist the thumb nut 
to lock tip setting

Multi-Bit 
32596

3/8"

 1/4"
(6 mm)

5/16"

#2

1/4"

 1/8"
(3 mm)

1/4"

Schrader®


	Contact us

