

Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business relationships with customers from, Europe, America and south Asia, supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components to meet their specific needs.

With the principle of "Quality Parts, Customers Priority, Honest Operation, and Considerate Service", our business mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include Microchip, ALPS, ROHM, Xilinx, Pulse, ON, Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise IC, Modules, Potentiometer, IC Socket, Relay, Connector. Our parts cover such applications as commercial, industrial, and automotives areas.

We are looking forward to setting up business relationship with you and hope to provide you with the best service and solution. Let us make a better world for our industry!



Contact us

Tel: +86-755-8981 8866 Fax: +86-755-8427 6832

Email & Skype: info@chipsmall.com Web: www.chipsmall.com

Address: A1208, Overseas Decoration Building, #122 Zhenhua RD., Futian, Shenzhen, China







Hex Head Slide Driver Tools

HVAC • Electrical • Plumbing • Home

SUNE

Slide from one size to the other without changing tools

ונונומוחצו את הנוסו צ

For Professionals... Since 1857





Tip-Ident for easy tool identification













Six point hex drivers exceed ASME torque requirements



Cat. No.	UPC 0-92644+	Hex Sizes	Shank Length	Overall Length
32596	32596-0	1/4" & 5/16" magnetic nut drivers 1/4" & 3/8" hollow shaft nut drivers #2 Phillips; Schrader®; 1/8" and 1/4" slotted	3.25" (83 mm)	7.5" (190 mm)
65129	65129-8	1/4" and 5/16"	6" (152 mm)	10.25" (260 mm)
65131	65131-1	1/4" and 5/16"	1.5" (38 mm)	3.43" (85 mm)



















